LED
DRIVER
2015
SAMSUNG
SUMMARY
SAMSUNG LED DRIVER 20152 3SAMSUNG LED DRIVER 2015
OUTDOOR INDOOR

Voltage
(V)
Output
Current
(mA)
Efficiency
(240Vac)
(%)
Dimming Function Max
Tcase
(℃)
Safety
Standards
Pages
Non 0−10V DALI AOC 12V
PSDV180101U 18 20 – 55 350 85.0 ● 85 UL Class2, C-Tick
IP67 6
PSDV500105U 50 30 – 45.3 1200 87.0 ● 90 UL Class2 5
PSDV500106U 50 30 – 45.3 1200 86.5 ● 90 UL Class2 5
PSDV500107U 50 30 – 45.3 1050 87.0 ● 90 UL Class2 5
PSDV500108U 50 30 – 45.3 1050 86.5 ● 90 UL Class2 5
PSDV850101A 85 60 – 80 1050 90.0 ● 85 UL Non Class2 4
PSDV850102U 85 30 – 43.5 2100 88.0 ● 90 UL Class2 5
PSDV850104U 85 30 – 43.5 2100 89.0 ● 90 UL Class2 5
PSDV850106U 85 30 – 43.5 1900 89.0 ● 90 UL Class2 5
PSDV850107U 85 30 – 43.5 1900 89.0 ● 90 UL Class2 5
PSDV850101B 85 60 – 80 1050 90.0 ● ● 85 UL Non Class2 7
PSDV900101U 90 34 – 42 2300 90.0 ● 85 UL Class2 4
PSDV900102U 90 30 – 42 2300 90.0 ● 85 UL Class2 4
PSDV900103U 90 34 – 42 1150 – 2300 90.0 ● ● 85 UL Class2 4
PSDV900106U 90 34 – 42 1150 – 2300 90.0 ● ● 85 UL Class2 4
PSDV900104U 90 34 – 42 1150 – 2300 90.0 ● ● 85 UL Class2 7
PSDV121101A 120 60 – 80 1500 90.0 ● 85 UL Non Class2 4
PSDV151104A 150 50 – 100 750 – 1500 92.0 ● ● 85 UL Non Class2 4
PSDV151101A 150 100 – 210 350 – 700 92.0 ● ● ● 90 UL Non Class2, CE
IP67 4
PSDV151101B 150 100 – 210 350 – 700 92.0 ● ● ● 90 KC, CE
IP67 4
PSDV151102A 150 200 – 425 250 – 350 92.0 ● ● ● 85 UL Non Class2 4
PSDV151103A 150 120 – 280 250 – 530 92.0 ● ● ● 85 UL Non Class2 4
Model No.
Max
Output
Power
(W)
Output
Voltage
(V)
Output
Current
(mA)
Efficiency
(240Vac)
 (%)
Dimming Function
Max
Tcase
(℃)
Safety
Standards
Pages
Non 0−10V DALI AOC 12V
PSDV130281A/B 12 25 – 40 285 83.0 ● 80 CB,CE,KC,KCC
UL Class2 11
PSDV160351A/B 15 25 – 40 350 83.0 ● 80 CB,CE,KC,KCC
UL Class2 11
PSDV170571A 15 15 – 25 570 84.5 ● 80 CB,CE,KC,UL 11
PSDV170571C/B 15 15 – 25 570 85.0 ● 80 CB,CE,KC,KCC
UL Class2 11
PSDV160103U 16 10 – 50 350 – 1050 82.0 ● ● 90 UL Class2 9
PSDV200701A/B 18 15 – 25 700 85.0 ● 80 CB,CE,KC,KCC
UL Class2 11
PSDV220571A/B 20 23 – 34 570 86.0 ● 80 CB,CE,KC,KCC
UL Class2 11
PSDV270571A/B 24 23 – 40 570 87.0 ● 80 CB,CE,KC,KCC
UL Class2 11
PSDV250701A/B 25 23 – 34 700 86.0 ● 80 CB,CE,KC,KCC
UL Class2 11
PSDH400701A/B 37 28 – 50 700 88.0 ● 80 CB,CE,KC,KCC 11
PSDV390101U 39 20 – 56 200 – 700 84.0 ● ● ● 85 UL Class2 8
PSDH420901A/B 40 23 – 40 900 88.0 ● 80 CB,CE,KC,KCC 11
PSDH470102A/B 44 23 – 40 1050 89.0 ● 80 CB,CE,KC,KCC 11
PSDV500110U 50 22 – 50 525 – 1400 89.0 ● ● 90 UL Class2 9
PSDV600701A 52 34 – 68 700 90.0 ● ● ● ● ● 80 CB,CE,KC,KCC
UL Non Class2 10
PSDV600142A 52 19 – 34 1400 90.0 ● ● ● ● ● 80 CB,CE,KC,KCC
UL Non Class2 10
PSDV600102A 55 25 – 50 1050 90.0 ● ● ● ● ● 80 CB,CE,KC,KCC
UL Class2 10
PSDV800701A 74 58 – 100 700 91.0 ● ● ● ● ● 80 CB,CE,KC,KCC
UL Non Class2 10
PSDV800142A 74 28 – 50 1400 91.0 ● ● ● ● ● 80 CB,CE,KC,KCC
UL Class2 10
PSDV800102A 75 37 – 68 1050 91.0 ● ● ● ● ● 80 CB,CE,KC,KCC
UL Non Class2 10
PSDV800212A 75 19 – 34 2100 91.0 ● ● ● ● ● 80 CB,CE,KC,KCC
UL Class2 10
PSDV960101U 96 24 Max.4000 85.0 ● 85 UL Class2, CE 8
SAMSUNG LED DRIVER 2015
SAMSUNG LED DRIVER 20154 5SAMSUNG LED DRIVER 2015
OUTDOOR METAL CASE SERIES I OUTDOOR METAL CASE SERIES II
INPUT INPUT